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FO3112
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FO01763

F02659
FO04248
F04475
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F03145

F03610
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F00982
FO4090
F03722
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FO3007
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FO01736
FO3534
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FO4560
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TOBISHIMA CORPORATION

DAIICHI KOGYO CO. LTD.

PEARSON EDUCATION (SINGAPORE)PTE.LTD.

URALKALI TRADING GIBRALTAR LIMITED
PURAC ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

HENGST SE & CO. KG

DASSAULT SYSTEMES BIOVIA K.K.
ENTERASYS NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

JX NIPPON OIL & ENERGY CORPORATION

BIORELIANCE LIMITED
ARABI COMPANY WLL
LG CHEM, LIMITED
ACTUATE PTE. LTD.
GUERBET

CONSTRUCCIONES Y AUXILIAR DE FERROCARRIL

ESS.A.
IFM INDIA

MITCHELL DRILLING INTERNATIONAL PTY LIMI

TED

THE VIKING CORPORATION (FAR EAST) PTE.LTD

VH SERVICES LTD

GIMTEKS MAKINA SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM

SIRKETI

THE NUTRASWEET COMPANY
MENNEKES ELEKROTECHNIK GMBH & CO KG

ELTRA AERONAUTICS (S) PTE LTD

RTA ALESA AG

SINGAPORE RYOSAN PTE LTD
TACS.A.S. - THIERRY APOTEKER CONSULTING

WUHAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE INSTITUTE OF PO
STS AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS

ANALYTIKIENA AG
SUEK AG

J.C. PENNEY PURCHASING CORPORATION

CJ CORPORATION

BERCHTOLD GMBH & CO. KG
OMRON HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE PTE LIMITED

WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC (ASIA) S.A.
EPICOR SOFTWARE CYPRUS LIMITED
M.T.M. SHIP MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD.

KOMATSU NTC LIMITED
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F02707
FO3685
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F03952
FO4341
FO4424
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FO4507
F02722
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FO3533
FO03841
F01528
F02414
FO4111

FO4697
F01481
FO1609
FO4766
FO1595
FO3647
F02261
F02482

F04187
F04288
F02183
FO3506
F02963
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F02296
FO4144
F01150

FO0971
F03490
F03321
F03143
F03825

F04049
F04209
FO4535
F03560
F02534

SAMSUNG ASIA PTE. LTD.
TAMRON COMPANY LIMITED

STARWOOD ASIA PACIFIC HOTELS AND RESORTS

PTE. LTD.

DIEHL AEROSPACE GMBH

FORTUM HOLDING B.V.

MBH POWER LIMITED

HITACHI MEDICAL CORPORATION
CHORI CO. LTD.

INEOS EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOKYO BOEKI STEEL & MATERIALS LIMITED
AISIN ENGINEERING CO LTD

INGENICO S.A.

HITACHI CHEMICAL (THAILAND) CO LTD
RHEINMETALL AG

SABRE INTERNATIONAL LLC
BOMBARDIER INC CANADA

KOREA MARINE TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED

DATA NOVA AS

THK CO.LTD.

STX PAN OCEAN CO.LTD.

IDIRECT INTERNATIONAL INC

DMW CORPORATION

HANWHA CORPORATION

KISTLER INSTRUMENTS PTE LIMITED

SAMSUNG LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

IKEA TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
ARGUS CO LIMITED

TENCATE GEOSYNTHETICS ASIA SDN BHD
ENSCO MARITIME LIMITED

ANRITSU PTE LIMITED

CONTINENTAL AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
CITIZEN MACHINERY MIYANO CO. LTD
SUEZ TRACTEBELS A

SANYO DENKI SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

INTERNATIONALE NEDERLANDEN BANK NV (ING

BANK)

HSBC BANK OMAN S.A.O.G.
SHINMAYWA INDUSTRIES LTD.
REYNAERS ALUMINIUM N.V.

LUMERIS INC.

NIPPON STEEL & SUMITOMO METAL
CORPORATION

MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING PTE. LTD.
WEGH GROUP SRL

ELECTROTECNICA ARTECHE SMARTGIRD S.L.

ACDI VOCA
ARGO INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
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LATTICE SEMICONDUCTOR INTERNATIONAL LLC

PAMPOSH CARIBBEAN LIMITED
COMPUTERLAND UK LIMITED

CASAPPA SPA

KEITHLEY INSTRUMENTS INTERNATIONAL
CORPO RATION

INSTITUTO VALENCIANO DE LA EXPORTACIAN |
VEX SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

YANTAI WANHUA POLYURETHANES COMPANY
LIMITED.

EXCELPOINT SYSTEMS (PTE) LTD

EVERY CHILD

CODAN LIMITED

CB&I NEDERLAND B.V.

SCHLUMBERGER GLOBAL SUPPORT CENTRE
LIMIT ED

RESERVOIR PRODUCT MFG (S) PTE LTD
TORAY INDUSTRIES INC

TRADE ASSOCIATES GROUP LIMITED
SHIRAISHI CALCIUM KAISHA LTD.

HANKYU TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD.
PARADIGM GEOPHYSICAL PTY LTD
PORTLAND STEEL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD
MEKRA GLOBAL MIRRORS HOLDING GMBH

DALIAN EAST NEW ENERGY DEVELOPMENT CO. L

TD.

PRINTRONIX ASIA PTE LTD

LSIS CO. LTD.

CHCS SERVICES INC.

SERENA SOFTWARE EUROPE LIMITED
ATHEROS INDIA LLC

FISHER & PAYKEL APPLIANCES LIMITED
EMIRATES INDUSTRIAL & TRADING COMPANY LI
MITED

SONICWALL B.V.

OAO GAZPROM

NISSEI PLASTIC INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.

LTS LICHT & LEUCHTEN GMBH

THE PREVUE LIMITED

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC

NIPPEI TOYAMA CORPORATION

SATO ASIA PACIFIC PTE LIMITED

SEAMAX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
BRITISH MIDLAND AIRWAYS LIMITED BMI
HWASUNG T&T CO. LTD.

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC OY

TELESAT NETWORK SERVICES HOLDINGS L.L.C.
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